
 

From  Secretary-cum-CEO 
Haryana EDUSAT Network 

  Panchkula (Haryana). 
To 

1. All DEOs of Haryana State 

2. All DEEOs of Haryana State 

 

Memo no. UTKARSH/2024/19841      Dated: 14.06.2024 
 

Subject: - Regarding EDUSAT Telecast for complementary/supplementary support for 
the teachers and students for School Education Department, Schedule for 

(17.06.2024 to 23.06.2024) on Two (2) channels (Channel 1 – Class 1 to X 
& Channel 2 – Class XI and XII).    

 

Please refer to the subject cited above along with this office memo no. 

UTKARSH/2023/19825 dated 07.06.2024. 

 

In this regard, it is stated that the EDUSAT Telecast schedule for School 

Education Department from (17.06.2024 to 23.06.2024) to be telecast on Two 

Channels (2) Haryana EDUSAT Channels on Cable/ DTH Networks (Channel 1 

– Class I to X and Channel 2 – Class XI & XII) in State of Haryana considering 

that the schools are fully functional in offline mode. However, the students can 

take advantage of expert lectures in school as well as after school at home. 

During the school timings the telecast can be watched on EDUSAT network and 

after schools on Cable/ DTH Networks in State of Haryana and Reliance JIO TV.   

 

Er. Neeraj Verma 

General Manager (Technical) 
for Secretary-cum-CEO 

UTKARSH Society, Panchkula 

 
 
Encl: Schedule of channels 1 & 2. 

 
Endst.: UTKARSH/2024/19841        Dated: 14.06.2024 

  
 

A copy of the above is forwarded to the following: 
 

1. W/ACSSE-cum-President, for information, please. 

2. W/Director, DECU-ISRO, Ahmedabad, for information, please. 

3. W/DSE-cum-Vice President, for information, please. 

4. W/SPD, for information, 

5. W/DEE, for information, please. 

6. W/Director WCD, for information, please. 

7. W/Director Health Services and ED HSHRC, for information please. 

8. W/Director SCERT, for information. 

9. DD (IT) with a request to place this memo on the Website. 



 

10. AD (Academic Cell), for information and request to ensure that the information 

is circulated to all the concerned in the State.  

 

Er. Neeraj Verma 

General Manager (Technical) 
for Secretary-cum-CEO 

UTKARSH Society, Panchkula 
  



 

EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Primary Channel 
(Ch. No. 1) from 17.06.2024 to 23.06.2024 

Day Date Time Class Subject Topic 

Monday 17.06.2024 Revision Day (Telecast of last working day will be 
available) 

  



 

EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Primary Channel 
(Ch. No. 1) from 17.06.2024 to 23.06.2024 

Day Date Time Class Subject Topic 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 09:30-
09:35 

All Schedule Video Schedule Video 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 09:35-
10:05 

All Anganwadi 
Video 

Anganwadi Video 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 10:05-
10:57 

All Training 
Module 

Haryana Villagers 
General Health 

Check-up Scheme 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 10:57-
11:30 

1 Hindi and 
English 

डिकोडििंग  and 
Words with Phonic 

Sound 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 11:30-
12:09 

2 Hindi and 
English 

डिकोडििंग  and 
Making Phonic 

Words 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 12:09-
12:48 

3 Hindi and 
English 

पठन (decodable 
text) and Signt 

Words 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 12:48-
13:18 

4 English Speaking Skills (4) 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 13:18-
13:49 

5 English Speaking Skills (5) 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 13:49-
14:22 

6 English what happened to 
repetiles 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 14:22-
14:42 

7 English Golu Grows a nose 
part-1 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 14:42-
15:11 

8 English The Open Window 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 15:11-
15:43 

9 Maths Bahupad Ex 2.1 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 15:43-
16:18 

9 Hindi सड़क सुरक्षा 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 16:18-
16:44 

9 Life Skill HANDLING 
CRITICISM 3 



 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 16:44-
17:16 

10 Maths दो चर वाले रैखिक 

समीकरण युग्म  

प्रश्नावली-3.3 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 17:16-
17:37 

10 Hindi अट नही िं रही है / 

उत्साह कडवता 
Tuesday 18.06.2024 17:37-

18:01 
10 Life Skill HANDLING 

CRITICISM 1 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 18:01-
18:08 

All Schedule Video Schedule Video 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 18:08-
18:38 

All Anganwadi 
Video 

Anganwadi Video 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 18:38-
19:30 

All Training 
Module 

Haryana Villagers 
General Health 

Check-up Scheme 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 19:30-
20:03 

1 Hindi and 
English 

डिकोडििंग  and 
Words with Phonic 

Sound 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 20:03-
20:42 

2 Hindi and 
English 

डिकोडििंग  and 
Making Phonic 

Words 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 20:42-
21:21 

3 Hindi and 
English 

पठन (decodable 
text) and Signt 

Words 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 21:21-
21:51 

4 English Speaking Skills (4) 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 21:51-
22:22 

5 English Speaking Skills (5) 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 22:22-
22:55 

6 English what happened to 
repetiles 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 22:55-
23:15 

7 English Golu Grows a nose 
part-1 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 23:15-
23:30 

8 English The Open Window 

  



 

EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Primary Channel 
(Ch. No. 1) from 17.06.2024 to 23.06.2024 

Day Date Time Class Subject Topic 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 09:30-
09:35 

All Schedule Video Schedule Video 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 09:35-
10:05 

All Anganwadi 
Video 

Anganwadi Video 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 10:05-
10:57 

All Training 
Module 

Haryana Villagers 
General Health 

Check-up Scheme 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 10:57-
11:34 

1 Hindi and 
Maths 

डिकोडििंग  and एक 

अिंकीय सिंख्याओिं का 

जोड़ / घटाव 
Wednesday 19.06.2024 11:34-

12:09 
2 Hindi and 

Maths 
डिकोडििंग  and 10 

से 50 तक सिंख्या 

बोध एिं व दो आिंडकये 

सिंख्याओिं का जोड़  
Wednesday 19.06.2024 12:09-

12:47 
3 Hindi and 

Maths 
पठन (decodable 

text) and 50 से 100 

तक सिंख्याओिं का 

हाडसल के साथ जोड़ 

/ घटाव 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 12:47-
13:11 

4 EVS पररवार कल और 

आज 
Wednesday 19.06.2024 13:11-

13:33 
5 EVS मेरी सुनो अपनी कहो 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 13:33-
14:06 

6 Science भोजन के घटक, 

भाग 1 
Wednesday 19.06.2024 14:06-

14:16 
7 Science रेशोिं से वस्त्र तक 

(जान्तव रेशे) 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 14:16-
14:49 

8 Science पौधे एविं जिंतुओिं का 

सिंरक्षण 
Wednesday 19.06.2024 14:49-

15:27 
9 Science Matter in our 

surroundings part-
1 



 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 15:27-
15:58 

9 SS (Economics) भारत में िाद्य सुरक्षा  

Wednesday 19.06.2024 15:58-
16:27 

9 Life Skill Handling harsh 
realities-1 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 16:27-
17:04 

10 Science Chemical 
Reactions and 

Equations part-1 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 17:04-
17:35 

10 SS (Economics) Liberalisation and 
Globalisation 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 17:35-
18:00 

10 Life Skill Handling harsg 
realities-2 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 18:00-
18:05 

All Schedule Video Schedule Video 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 18:05-
18:35 

All Anganwadi 
Video 

Anganwadi Video 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 18:35-
19:21 

All Training 
Module 

Haryana Villagers 
General Health 

Check-up Scheme 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 19:21-
19:58 

1 Hindi and 
Maths 

डिकोडििंग  and एक 

अिंकीय सिंख्याओिं का 

जोड़ / घटाव 
Wednesday 19.06.2024 19:58-

20:33 
2 Hindi and 

Maths 
डिकोडििंग  and 10 

से 50 तक सिंख्या 

बोध एिं व दो आिंडकये 

सिंख्याओिं का जोड़  
Wednesday 19.06.2024 20:33-

21:11 
3 Hindi and 

Maths 
पठन (decodable 

text) and 50 से 100 

तक सिंख्याओिं का 

हाडसल के साथ जोड़ 

/ घटाव 
Wednesday 19.06.2024 21:11-

21:35 
4 EVS पररवार कल और 

आज 
Wednesday 19.06.2024 21:35-

21:57 
5 EVS मेरी सुनो अपनी कहो 



 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 21:57-
22:30 

6 Science भोजन के घटक, 

भाग 1 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 22:30-
22:40 

7 Science रेशोिं से वस्त्र तक 

(जान्तव रेशे) 
Wednesday 19.06.2024 22:40-

23:13 
8 Science पौधे एविं जिंतुओिं का 

सिंरक्षण 
Wednesday 19.06.2024 23:13-

23:30 
9 Science Matter in our 

surroundings part-
1 

  



 

EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Primary Channel 
(Ch. No. 1) from 17.06.2024 to 23.06.2024 

Day Date Time Class Subject Topic 

Thursday 20.06.2024 09:30-
09:35 

All Schedule Video Schedule Video 

Thursday 20.06.2024 09:35-
10:05 

All Anganwadi 
Video 

Anganwadi Video 

Thursday 20.06.2024 10:05-
10:57 

All Training 
Module 

Haryana Villagers 
General Health 

Check-up Scheme 

Thursday 20.06.2024 10:57-
11:30 

1 Hindi and 
English 

डिकोडििंग  and 
Words with Phonic 

Sound 

Thursday 20.06.2024 11:30-
12:09 

2 Hindi and 
English 

डिकोडििंग  and 
Making Phonic 

Words 

Thursday 20.06.2024 12:09-
12:48 

3 Hindi and 
English 

पठन (decodable 
text) and Signt 

Words 

Thursday 20.06.2024 12:48-
13:44 

4 Life Skill AlcheMe 4 
Standard Part 1 

Thursday 20.06.2024 13:44-
14:39 

5 Life Skill AlcheMe 5th 
Standard Part 1 

Thursday 20.06.2024 14:39-
15:15 

6 Life Skill CULTIVATING 
FRIENDSHIP PART 

1 

Thursday 20.06.2024 15:15-
15:59 

7 Life Skill CULTIVATING 
FRIENDSHIP 2 

Thursday 20.06.2024 15:59-
16:36 

8 Life Skill PERSEVERANCE 
Part 1 & 2 

Thursday 20.06.2024 16:36-
17:12 

9 Maths Bahupad Ex 
2.2,2.3 

Thursday 20.06.2024 17:12-
17:26 

9 Hindi कबीर साखियााँ - 

भाग 1 

Thursday 20.06.2024 17:26-
17:49 

9 Life Skill GROUP 
DISCUSSION 1 



 

Thursday 20.06.2024 17:49-
18:22 

10 Maths दो चर वाले रैखिक 

समीकरण युग्म 
Thursday 20.06.2024 18:22-

18:53 
10 Hindi कन्यादान 

Thursday 20.06.2024 18:53-
19:20 

10 Life Skill GROUP 
DISCUSSION 2 

Thursday 20.06.2024 19:20-
19:25 

All Schedule Video Schedule Video 

Thursday 20.06.2024 19:25-
19:55 

All Anganwadi 
Video 

Anganwadi Video 

Thursday 20.06.2024 19:55-
20:47 

All Training 
Module 

Haryana Villagers 
General Health 

Check-up Scheme 

Thursday 20.06.2024 20:47-
21:20 

1 Hindi and 
English 

डिकोडििंग  and 
Words with Phonic 

Sound 

Thursday 20.06.2024 21:20-
21:59 

2 Hindi and 
English 

डिकोडििंग  and 
Making Phonic 

Words 

Thursday 20.06.2024 21:59-
22:38 

3 Hindi and 
English 

पठन (decodable 
text) and Signt 

Words 

Thursday 20.06.2024 22:38-
23:30 

4 Life Skill AlcheMe 4 
Standard Part 1 

  



 

EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Primary Channel 
(Ch. No. 1) from 17.06.2024 to 23.06.2024 

Day Date Time Class Subject Topic 
Friday 21.06.2024 09:30-

09:35 
All Schedule 

Video 
Schedule Video 

Friday 21.06.2024 09:35-
10:05 

All Anganwadi 
Video 

Anganwadi Video 

Friday 21.06.2024 10:05-
10:57 

All Training 
Module 

Haryana Villagers 
General Health 

Check-up Scheme 
Friday 21.06.2024 10:57-

11:34 
1 Hindi and 

Maths 
डिकोडििंग  and एक 

अिंकीय सिंख्याओिं का 

जोड़ / घटाव 
Friday 21.06.2024 11:34-

12:09 
2 Hindi and 

Maths 
डिकोडििंग  and 10 से 

50 तक सिंख्या बोध एिं व 

दो आिंडकये सिंख्याओिं 

का जोड़  
Friday 21.06.2024 12:09-

12:47 
3 Hindi and 

Maths 
पठन (decodable 

text) and 50 से 100 

तक सिंख्याओिं का 

हाडसल के साथ जोड़ / 

घटाव 
Friday 21.06.2024 12:47-

13:17 
4 Hindi जादूगर यह कौन? 

Friday 21.06.2024 13:17-
13:49 

5 Hindi जय जवान जय डकसान 

Friday 21.06.2024 13:49-
14:15 

6 Hindi वह डचडड़या जो 

Friday 21.06.2024 14:15-
14:40 

7 Hindi हम पिंछी उनु्मक्त गगन 

के 
Friday 21.06.2024 14:40-

15:10 
8 Hindi ध्वडन 

Friday 21.06.2024 15:10-
15:46 

9 Science Matter in our 
surroundings part-2 

Friday 21.06.2024 15:46-
16:19 

9 English Reach fot the Top: 
Santosh Yadav 



 

Friday 21.06.2024 16:19-
16:36 

9 Computer 
Science 

MS Word Part-1 

Friday 21.06.2024 16:36-
17:13 

10 Science Chemical Reactions 
and Equations part-2 

Friday 21.06.2024 17:13-
17:45 

10 English Glimpses of India: 
Coorg 

Friday 21.06.2024 17:45-
18:07 

10 Computer 
Science 

MS Word Part-2 

Friday 21.06.2024 18:07-
18:12 

All Schedule 
Video 

Schedule Video 

Friday 21.06.2024 18:12-
18:42 

All Anganwadi 
Video 

Anganwadi Video 

Friday 21.06.2024 18:42-
19:37 

All Training 
Module 

Haryana Villagers 
General Health 

Check-up Scheme 
Friday 21.06.2024 19:37-

20:14 
1 Hindi and 

Maths 
डिकोडििंग  and एक 

अिंकीय सिंख्याओिं का 

जोड़ / घटाव 
Friday 21.06.2024 20:14-

20:49 
2 Hindi and 

Maths 
डिकोडििंग  and 10 से 

50 तक सिंख्या बोध एिं व 

दो आिंडकये सिंख्याओिं 

का जोड़  
Friday 21.06.2024 20:49-

21:27 
3 Hindi and 

Maths 
पठन (decodable 

text) and 50 से 100 

तक सिंख्याओिं का 

हाडसल के साथ जोड़ / 

घटाव 
Friday 21.06.2024 21:27-

21:57 
4 Hindi जादूगर यह कौन? 

Friday 21.06.2024 21:57-
22:29 

5 Hindi जय जवान जय डकसान 

Friday 21.06.2024 22:29-
22:55 

6 Hindi वह डचडड़या जो 

Friday 21.06.2024 22:55-
23:20 

7 Hindi हम पिंछी उनु्मक्त गगन 

के 
Friday 21.06.2024 23:20-

23:30 
8 Hindi ध्वडन 



 

EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Primary Channel 
(Ch. No. 1) from 17.06.2024 to 23.06.2024 

Day Date Time Class Subject Topic 

Saturday 22.06.2024 Revision Day (Telecast of last working day will be 
available) 

  



 

EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Primary Channel 
(Ch. No. 1) from 17.06.2024 to 23.06.2024 

Day Date Time Class Subject Topic 

Sunday 23.06.2024 Revision Day (Telecast of last working day will be 
available) 

 

  



 

EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Secondary Channel 
(Ch. No. 2) from 17.06.2024 to 23.06.2024 

Day Date Time Class Subject Topic 

Monday 17.06.2024 Revision Day ( Telecast of last working day will be 
available ) 

  



 

EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Secondary Channel 
(Ch. No. 2) from 17.06.2024 to 23.06.2024 

Day Date Time Class Subject Topic 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 09:30-
09:33 

All Schedule Video Schedule Video 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 09:33-
10:03 

  Anganwadi 
Video 

Anganwadi Video 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 10:03-
10:39 

XI Political 
Science 

सिंडवधान -एक जीविंत 

दस्तावेज भाग 1 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 10:39-
10:59 

XI Business Study Business services 
Function of 
warehousing 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 10:59-
11:42 

XI Biology Cell Cycle Part-1 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 11:42-
12:09 

XI Maths Sequence and 
series(Part-1)Ex 
9.1 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 12:09-
12:41 

XI Life Skill TEAM WORK 3 & 
4 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 12:41-
12:43 

All Airplay Airplay 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 12:43-
13:28 

XII Political 
Science 

वैश्वीकरण भाग 1 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 13:28-
14:04 

XII Business Study Taylor's scientific 
management 
theory with its 
features and 
importance  

Tuesday 18.06.2024 14:04-
14:49 

All Biology Molecular basis of 
inheritance Part-1 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 14:49-
15:21 

XII Maths Determinants 
Ch.4 Ex. 4.1 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 15:21-
15:56 

XII Life Skill Assertion 3 & 4 



 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 15:56-
16:48 

All Airplay NHM Airplay NHM 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 16:48-
17:03 

All Schedule Video Schedule Video 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 17:03-
17:33 

  Anganwadi 
Video 

Anganwadi Video 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 17:33-
18:09 

XI Political 
Science 

सिंडवधान -एक जीविंत 

दस्तावेज भाग 1 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 18:09-
18:29 

XI Business Study Business services 
Function of 
warehousing 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 18:29-
19:12 

XI Biology Cell Cycle Part-1 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 19:12-
19:39 

XI Maths Sequence and 
series(Part-1)Ex 
9.1 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 19:39-
20:11 

XI Life Skill TEAM WORK 3 & 
4 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 20:11-
20:13 

All Airplay Airplay 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 20:13-
20:58 

XII Political 
Science 

वैश्वीकरण भाग 1 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 20:58-
21:34 

XII Business Study Taylor's scientific 
management 
theory with its 
features and 
importance  

Tuesday 18.06.2024 21:34-
22:19 

XII Biology Molecular basis of 
inheritance Part-1 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 22:19-
51 

XII Maths Determinants 
Ch.4 Ex. 4.1 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 22:51-
23:26 

XII Life Skill Assertion 3 & 4 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 23:26-
23:30 

All Airplay Airplay  



 

EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Secondary Channel 
(Ch. No. 2) from 17.06.2024 to 23.06.2024 

Day Date Time Class Subject Topic 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 09:30-
09:33 

All Schedule Video Schedule Video 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 09:33-
10:03 

  Anganwadi 
Video 

Anganwadi Video 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 10:03-
10:37 

XI Geography मृदा 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 10:37-
11:13 

XI Economics Median 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 11:13-
11:36 

XI Chemistry p-block Elements - 
Carbon Family 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 11:36-
12:07 

XI Hindi कायाालयी पत्र लेिन 

प्रडिया-1 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 12:07-
12:34 

XI Sociology गोडवन्द सदाडशव 

घुये व उनके काया 
Wednesday 19.06.2024 12:34-

12:36 
All Airplay Airplay 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 12:36-
13:01 

XII Geography Human 
Settlements MCQ 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 13:01-
13:31 

XII Economics Definations of 
Economics 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 13:31-
14:14 

XII Chemistry Types of Solution, 
Molarity, Molality 
PART-1 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 14:14-
14:44 

XII Hindi जूझ  

Wednesday 19.06.2024 14:44-
15:14 

XII Sociology भारतीय समाज:एक 

पररचय 
Wednesday 19.06.2024 15:14-

15:51 
All Airplay  Airplay 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 15:51-
15:54 

All Schedule Video Schedule Video 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 15:54-
16:24 

  Anganwadi 
Video 

Anganwadi Video 



 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 16:24-
16:58 

XI Geography मृदा 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 16:58-
17:34 

XI Economics Median 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 17:34-
17:57 

XI Chemistry p-block Elements - 
Carbon Family 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 17:57-
18:28 

XI Hindi कायाालयी पत्र लेिन 

प्रडिया-1 
Wednesday 19.06.2024 18:28-

18:55 
XI Sociology गोडवन्द सदाडशव 

घुये व उनके काया 
Wednesday 19.06.2024 18:55-

18:57 
All Airplay Airplay 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 18:57-
19:22 

XII Geography Human 
Settlements MCQ 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 19:22-
19:52 

XII Economics Definations of 
Economics 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 19:52-
20:35 

XII Chemistry Types of Solution, 
Molarity, Molality 
PART-1 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 20:35-
21:05 

XII Hindi जूझ  

Wednesday 19.06.2024 21:05-
21:35 

XII Sociology भारतीय समाज:एक 

पररचय 
Wednesday 19.06.2024 21:35-

23:30 
All Airplay Airplay  

  



 

EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Secondary Channel 
(Ch. No. 2) from 17.06.2024 to 23.06.2024 

Day Date Time Class Subject Topic 

Thursday 20.06.2024 09:30-
09:33 

All Schedule Video Schedule Video 

Thursday 20.06.2024 09:33-
10:03 

  Anganwadi 
Video 

Anganwadi Video 

Thursday 20.06.2024 10:03-
10:36 

XI History लेिन कला और 

शहरी जीवन भाग-1 
Thursday 20.06.2024 10:36-

11:09 
XI Accountancy Cashbook 

introduction Part 
2 

Thursday 20.06.2024 11:09-
11:34 

XI Physics Waves - Doppler 
Effect 

Thursday 20.06.2024 11:34-
12:02 

XI Maths Sequence and 
series(Part-2)Ex 
9.2 

Thursday 20.06.2024 12:02-
12:24 

XI Life Skill RESPECTING 
OTHERS PRIVACY-
1 

Thursday 20.06.2024 12:24-
12:26 

All Airplay Airplay 

Thursday 20.06.2024 12:26-
12:51 

XII History कुषाण विंश व मौयों 

के बाद उभरे कुछ 

छोटे राज्य भाग-5 

Thursday 20.06.2024 12:51-
13:40 

XII Accountancy Fundamentals of 
partnership 
Recording of 
partnership 
transactions with 
preparation of 
profit and loss 
appropriation  
and partners 
capital account 



 

Thursday 20.06.2024 13:40-
14:05 

XII Physics Electric potential-
2 

Thursday 20.06.2024 14:05-
14:36 

XII Maths DETERMINANTS 
Ex. 4.2 (Part-1) 

Thursday 20.06.2024 14:36-
15:07 

XII Life Skill Assertion 5 & 6 

Thursday 20.06.2024 15:07-
16:11 

All Airplay NHM Airplay NHM 

Thursday 20.06.2024 16:11-
16:14 

All Schedule Video Schedule Video 

Thursday 20.06.2024 16:14-
16:44 

  Anganwadi 
Video 

Anganwadi Video 

Thursday 20.06.2024 16:07-
16:34 

XI History लेिन कला और 

शहरी जीवन भाग-1 
Thursday 20.06.2024 16:34-

17:07 
XI Accountancy Cashbook 

introduction Part 
2 

Thursday 20.06.2024 17:07-
17:32 

XI Physics Waves - Doppler 
Effect 

Thursday 20.06.2024 17:32-
18:00 

XI Maths Sequence and 
series(Part-2)Ex 
9.2 

Thursday 20.06.2024 18:00-
18:22 

XI Life Skill RESPECTING 
OTHERS PRIVACY-
1 

Thursday 20.06.2024 18:22-
18:24 

All Airplay Airplay 

Thursday 20.06.2024 18:24-
18:49 

XII History कुषाण विंश व मौयों 

के बाद उभरे कुछ 

छोटे राज्य भाग-5 



 

Thursday 20.06.2024 18:49-
19:38 

XII Accountancy Fundamentals of 
partnership 
Recording of 
partnership 
transactions with 
preparation of 
profit and loss 
appropriation  
and partners 
capital account 

Thursday 20.06.2024 19:38-
20:03 

XII Physics Electric potential-
2 

Thursday 20.06.2024 20:03-
20:34 

XII Maths DETERMINANTS 
Ex. 4.2 (Part-1) 

Thursday 20.06.2024 20:34-
21:05 

XII Life Skill Assertion 5 & 6 

Thursday 20.06.2024 21:05-
23:30 

All Airplay NHM Airplay NHM 

  



 

EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Secondary Channel 
(Ch. No. 2) from 17.06.2024 to 23.06.2024 

Day Date Time Class Subject Topic 

Friday 21.06.2024 09:30-
09:33 

All Schedule Video Schedule Video 

Friday 21.06.2024 09:33-
10:03 

  Anganwadi 
Video 

Anganwadi Video 

Friday 21.06.2024 10:03-
10:36 

XI Political 
Science 

भारतीय सिंडवधान में 

अडधकार 
Friday 21.06.2024 10:36-

11:01 
XI Business Study Social 

Responsibility of 
business and 
business Ethics  

Friday 21.06.2024 11:01-
11:44 

XI Biology Cell Cycle Part-1 

Friday 21.06.2024 11:44-
12:16 

XI English Adjectives 

Friday 21.06.2024 12:16-
12:41 

XI Life Skill RESPECTING 
OTHERS PRIVACY-
2 

Friday 21.06.2024 12:41-
12:43 

All Airplay Airplay 

Friday 21.06.2024 12:43-
13:14 

XII Political 
Science 

समकालीन डवश्व में 

अमरीकी वचास्व 

भाग 1 

Friday 21.06.2024 13:14-
13:53 

XII Business Study Business 
environment  
Importance and 
dimensions  

Friday 21.06.2024 13:53-
14:38 

XII Biology Molecular basis of 
inheritance Part-1 

Friday 21.06.2024 14:38-
15:08 

XII English Voice 

Friday 21.06.2024 15:08-
15:42 

XII Life Skill Adapting 1 & 2 



 

Friday 21.06.2024 15:42-
16:08 

All Airplay NHM Airplay NHM 

Friday 21.06.2024 16:08-
16:13 

All Schedule Video Schedule Video 

Friday 21.06.2024 16:13-
16:43 

  Anganwadi 
Video 

Anganwadi Video 

Friday 21.06.2024 16:43-
17:16 

XI Political 
Science 

भारतीय सिंडवधान में 

अडधकार 
Friday 21.06.2024 17:16-

17:41 
XI Business Study Social 

Responsibility of 
business and 
business Ethics  

Friday 21.06.2024 17:41-
18:24 

XI Biology Cell Cycle Part-1 

Friday 21.06.2024 18:24-
18:56 

XI English Adjectives 

Friday 21.06.2024 18:56-
19:21 

XI Life Skill RESPECTING 
OTHERS PRIVACY-
2 

Friday 21.06.2024 19:21-
19:23 

All Airplay Airplay 

Friday 21.06.2024 19:23-
19:54 

XII Political 
Science 

समकालीन डवश्व में 

अमरीकी वचास्व 

भाग 1 
Friday 21.06.2024 19:54-

20:29 
XII Business Study Business 

environment  
Importance and 
dimensions  

Friday 21.06.2024 20:29-
21:14 

XII Biology Molecular basis of 
inheritance Part-1 

Friday 21.06.2024 21:14-
21:44 

XII English Voice 

Friday 21.06.2024 21:44-
22:19 

XII Life Skill Adapting 1 & 2 

Friday 21.06.2024 22:19-
23:30 

All Airplay NHM Airplay NHM 



 

EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Secondary Channel 
(Ch. No. 2) from 17.06.2024 to 23.06.2024 

Day Date Time Class Subject Topic 

Saturday 22.06.2024 Revision Day ( Telecast of last working day will be 
available ) 

  



 

EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Secondary Channel 
(Ch. No. 2) from 17.06.2024 to 23.06.2024 

Day Date Time Class Subject Topic 

Sunday 23.06.2024 Revision Day ( Telecast of last working day will be 
available ) 

 


